
VC link for Technical Bid Opening of RFP of Eri Spinning Plant Machineries 

 

1) Name of the Request for Proposal (RFP):  

 

Supply of machinery for setting up of Eri Silk Spinning Mill at Integrated Textile 

Park, Kharuajan, Mushalpur, Baksa, Bodoland Territorial Region (BTR), Assam 

(Due to technical error in CPP portal Technical Bid opening did not happen on 

scheduled date:27.10.2023) 

Request for Proposal (RFP) No: 

 

              NEHHDC/CO/P&A/20223-24/08/2496 

 

Tender ID: 

2023_NEHHD_169688_1 

 

Date and time of technical bid opening:  

31.10.2023 at 01.30 PM 

 

Meeting link 

meet.google.com/ukx-ziok-qgn 
 
 
 

2) Name of the Request for Proposal (RFP):  

 

Supply of machinery for setting up of Eri Silk Spinning Mill at Integrated Textile Park, 

Kharuajan, Mushalpur, Baksa, Bodoland Territorial Region (BTR), Assam 

 

Request for Proposal (RFP) No: 

 

              NEHHDC/CO/P&A/20223-24/08/01/2498 

 

Tender ID: 

2023_NEHHD_169927_1 
 

Date and time of technical bid opening:  

31.10.2023 at 02.00 PM 

 

Meeting link 

meet.google.com/ukx-ziok-qgn 

https://meet.google.com/ukx-ziok-qgn?hs=224
https://meet.google.com/ukx-ziok-qgn?hs=224

